Ripon Sectional - Boys Varsity, 10/23/2004

Pl

* Wave/Chip Adjusted Scoring *
1.

Points PI Name

57

71

95

128

143

Kiel

2 Buvid, Blake

4 Mueller, Travis
12 Truttschel, Jordan
18 Mathes, Eric

21 Kornetzke, Patrick
49 Kohlman, Brian
53 Gries, Joe

Luxemburg-Casco
3 Zellner, Zach

5 Mleziva, Ryan
7 Dalebroux, Greg
25 Davister, Ross
31 Delebreau, Ryan
50 Zellner, Brad
60 Dufek, Matt

Chilton

13 Hedrich, Joe

14 Schmidt, Dylan
19 Vollmer, Matt

20 Meyers, Ryan
29 Hilbert, Damian
39 Hephner, Marshall
55 Korb, Mitch

Two Rivers

9 Meissner, David
10 Schleis, Kris

26 Sonnenberg, Brian
32 Hartmann, Andy
51 Franko, Jace

70 Goessl, Jeff

71 Wolfe, Brandon

St. Lawrence Seminary

6 Bourke, Timothy
16 Hostetler, Craig
37 Cano, Julian

41 Rhoades, Gregory
43 Ewing, Rico
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Grade

5:33
5:36
5:46
5:54
5:59
6:14
6:16
0:17:53 0:17:53

5:34
5:37
5:41
6:00
6:05
6:14
6:22
0:17:59 0:17:59

5:48
5:48
5:57
5:58
6:04
6:09
6:18
0:18:22 0:18:22

5:43
5:43
6:01
6:05
6:15
6:29
6:30
0:18:30 0:18:30

5:39
5:50
6:08
6:10
6:11

Pace

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Finish
Time

17:15.52
17:24.56
17:55.83
18:19.48
18:33.27
19:20.81
19:28.76

1:29:26

17:18.77
17:27.98
17:38.25
18:39.61
18:52.97
19:22.78
19:47.76

1:29:54

17:59.68
18:00.94
18:28.74
18:32.61
18:49.41
19:04.22
19:32.63

1:31:48

17:46.63
17:46.84
18:42.62
18:54.00
19:23.72
20:06.48
20:09.09

1:32:31

17:31.20
18:08.95
19:01.67
19:08.29
19:12.46



Pl

10.

Points PI Name

177

180

180

214

217

47 Bourke, Ethan
67 Mills, Steven

Berlin

22 Heggner, Andrew
30 Cox, Jacob

33 Kalwitz, Andy
40 Unangst, Keen
52 Prellwitz, Mike
59 Gerth, Jordan
69 Wesner, Kyle

Ripon

28 Miller, Andy
34 Hahn, Adam
35 Zabel, Kyle
38 Prellwitz, Sam
45 Hahn, Brian
58 Page, Matt
61 Welch, Alex

Winneconne

11 Ray, Alex

23 Krumrai, Alex

44 Rosendaul, Casey
46 Volp, Dillon

56 Zemke, Chris

65 Hiller, Brandon
74 Christian, Kyle

Denmark

1 Dworak, Brandon
8 Duckart, Adam
54 Thompson, Adam
62 Rozek, Craig

89 Schott, Tyler

99 Dalebroux, Riley

Howards Grove

24 Babhr, Kyle

27 Biederwolf, Tyler
36 Post, Adam

64 Schwinn, Josh

Avg:

RN w N BA~MDN R

Avg:

AR W w M WN

Avg:

rw BBy s Ww

Avg:

_ N A W oW

Avg:

Grade Pace

6:13
6:26
0:18:36 0:18:36

5:59
6:04
6:06
6:09
6:15
6:22
6:27
0:18:58 0:18:58

6:03
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:12
6:21
6:24
0:19:01 0:19:01

5:44
6:00
6:11
6:13
6:19
6:26
6:40
0:18:54 0:18:54

5:30
5:42
6:18
6:25
7:12
9:08
0:19:18 0:19:18

6:00
6:03
6:07
6:25

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Finish
Time

19:18.54
19:59.05
1:33:00

18:34.96
18:51.42
18:56.37
19:05.39
19:25.65
19:47.23
20:01.96

1:34:51

18:48.01
18:59.24
18:59.87
19:03.03
19:14.39
19:43.15
19:53.41

1:35:03

17:47.53
18:37.72
19:13.50
19:17.34
19:37.91
19:57.47
20:41.67

1:34:31

17:04.60
17:41.51
19:32.54
19:54.71
22:20.82
28:21.59

1:36:31

18:38.77
18:46.66
19:00.28
19:56.70



P

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Points PI Name

294

348

361

390

435

66 Buffington, Andy
83 Heili, Adam
85 Sonnenberg, Andrew

Sturgeon Bay

15 Stasiak, Jay

63 Koutnik, Eddie
68 Herlache, Robert
73 Olson, Brad

75 Choronzy, Mike
76 Schmelzer, Luke
82 Hoelzel, Chad

Southern Door

17 Finnel, Brian

57 Thiede, Kyle

88 Maggle, Kurt

92 Everard, Michael
94 Sallinen, Matt

New Holstein

42 Jenkins, Nate
48 Skurupey, Sam
87 Pauly, Matt

91 Schwind, Lucus
93 Klapperich, Victor
95 Meyer, Richard

Valders

72 Nesper, Bobby
78 McCulley, Trevor
79 Remaker, Nathan
80 Dietrich, Jeremiah
81 Rugowski, Dan
96 Koeppel, Dohn
97 Hughes, Kyle

Mishicot

77 Haese, Adam
84 Krajnik, Kevin
86 Gossen, Matt
90 Krajnik, Kenny
98 DeWane, Doug

Avg:
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Grade Pace

6:26
6:56
7:00
0:19:15 0:19:15

5:50
6:25
6:27
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:51
0:19:51 0:19:51

5:52
6:21
7:06
7:22
7:40
0:21:19 0:21:19

6:10
6:13
7:05
7:18
7:36
7:44
0:21:20 0:21:20

6:33
6:45
6:48
6:48
6:51
7:58
7:58
0:20:57 0:20:57

6:44
6:59
7:04
7:13
8:53

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Finish

Time
19:57.93
21:30.87
21:42.84
1:36:17

18:07.19
19:55.63
20:01.95
20:31.04
20:42.48
20:43.27
21:16.68

1:39:16

18:12.26
19:42.79
22:02.22
22:52.72
23:46.23

1:46:34

19:09.22
19:19.90
22:00.92
22:38.89
23:35.83
24:01.77

1:46:41

20:19.57
20:57.50
21:05.42
21:06.61
21:16.61
24:44.17
24:44.27

1:44:43

20:53.78
21:40.47
21:56.35
22:23.08
27:33.32



Ripon Sectional - Boys Varsity, 10/23/2004

Name
Team Name

Dworak, Brandon
Denmark

Buvid, Blake
Kiel

Zelner, Zach
Luxemburg-Casco

Mueller, Travis
Kiel

Mleziva, Ryan
Luxemburg-Casco

Cat
Tm

PI
Pts

Grade
Pace
Finish Time

1
1

3
5:30
17:04.60

2
2

4
5:33
17:15.52

3
3

2
5:34
17:18.77

4
4

4
5:36
17:24.56

5
5



5:37
17:27.98

Bourke, Timothy
St. Lawrence Seminary
4
5:39
17:31.20

Dalebroux, Greg
Luxemburg-Casco
3
5:41
17:38.25

Duckart, Adam
Denmark
3
5:42
17:41.51

Meissner, David
Two Rivers
4
5:43
17:46.63

10
10

Schleis, Kris
Two Rivers
4
5:43
17:46.84

11
11

Ray, Alex
Winneconne
3
5:44
17:47.53

12
12



Truttschel, Jordan
Kiel

Hedrich, Joe
Chilton

Schmidt, Dylan
Chilton

Stasiak, Jay
Sturgeon Bay

Hostetler, Craig
St. Lawrence Seminary

Finnel, Brian
Southern Door

Mathes, Eric
Kiel

2
5:46
17:55.83

13
13

4
5:48
17:59.68

14
14

2
5:48
18:00.94

15
15

3
5:50
18:07.19

16
16

4
5:50
18:08.95

17
17

4
5:52
18:12.26

18
18

5:54



18:19.48

19
19

Vollmer, Matt
Chilton
2
5:57
18:28.74

20
20

Meyers, Ryan
Chilton
3
5:58
18:32.61

21
21

Kornetzke, Patrick
Kiel
3
5:59
18:33.27

22
22

Heggner, Andrew
Berlin
1
5:59
18:34.96

23
23

Krumrai, Alex
Winneconne
4
6:00
18:37.72

24
24

Bahr, Kyle
Howards Grove
3
6:00
18:38.77

25
25



Davister, Ross
Luxemburg-Casco

Sonnenberg, Brian
Two Rivers

Biederwolf, Tyler
Howards Grove

Miller, Andy
Ripon

Hilbert, Damian
Chilton

Cox, Jacob
Berlin

Delebreau, Ryan
Luxemburg-Casco

4
6:00
18:39.61

26
26

4
6:01
18:42.62

27
27

3
6:03
18:46.66

28
28

2
6:03
18:48.01

29
29

1
6:04
18:49.41

30
30

2
6:04
18:51.42

31
31

4
6:05
18:52.97



Hartmann, Andy
Two Rivers

Kalwitz, Andy
Berlin

Hahn, Adam
Ripon

Zabel, Kyle
Ripon

Post, Adam
Howards Grove

Cano, Julian
St. Lawrence Seminary

Prellwitz, Sam

32
32

3
6:05
18:54.00

33
33

4
6:06
18:56.37

34
34

3
6:07
18:59.24

35
35

4
6:07
18:59.87

36
36

2
6:07
19:00.28

37
37

4
6:08
19:01.67

38
38



Ripon

Hephner, Marshall
Chilton

Unangst, Keen
Berlin

Rhoades, Gregory
St. Lawrence Seminary

Jenkins, Nate
New Holstein

Ewing, Rico
St. Lawrence Seminary

Rosendaul, Casey
Winneconne

3
6:08
19:03.03

39
39

4
6:09
19:04.22

40
40

2
6:09
19:05.39

41
41

4
6:10
19:08.29

42
42

2
6:10
19:09.22

43
43

4
6:11
19:12.46

44
44

2
6:11
19:13.50



Hahn, Brian
Ripon

Volp, Dillon
Winneconne

Bourke, Ethan
St. Lawrence Seminary

Name
Team Name

Skurupey, Sam
New Holstein

45
45

3
6:12
19:14.39

46
46

4
6:13
19:17.34

47
47

2
6:13
19:18.54

Cat
Tm

PI
Pts

Grade
Pace
Finish Time

48
48

2
6:13
19:19.90



49
49

Kohlman, Brian
Kiel
3
6:14
19:20.81

50
50

Zellner, Brad
Luxemburg-Casco
3
6:14
19:22.78

51
51

Franko, Jace
Two Rivers
1
6:15
19:23.72

52
52

Prellwitz, Mike
Berlin
3
6:15
19:25.65

53
53

Gries, Joe
Kiel
4
6:16
19:28.76

54

Blaha, Tyler
Kewaunee
4
6:17
19:30.27

55
54

Thompson, Adam
Denmark



6:18
19:32.54

56
55

Korb, Mitch
Chilton
3
6:18
19:32.63

57
56

Zemke, Chris
Winneconne
4
6:19
19:37.91

58
57

Thiede, Kyle
Southern Door
2
6:21
19:42.79

59
58

Page, Matt
Ripon
1
6:21
19:43.15

60
59

Gerth, Jordan
Berlin
2
6:22
19:47.23

61
60

Dufek, Matt
Luxemburg-Casco
4
6:22
19:47.76

62
61



Welch, Alex
Ripon

Rozek, Craig
Denmark

Shea, Ryan
Omro

Koutnik, Eddie
Sturgeon Bay

Schwinn, Josh
Howards Grove

Hiller, Brandon
Winneconne

Buffington, Andy
Howards Grove

4
6:24
19:53.41

63
62

4
6:25
19:54.71

64

2
6:25
19:54.92

65
63

2
6:25
19:55.63

66
64

3
6:25
19:56.70

67
65

3
6:26
19:57.47

68
66

3
6:26
19:57.93



69

67
Mills, Steven
St. Lawrence Seminary
2
6:26
19:59.05
70
68
Herlache, Robert
Sturgeon Bay
1
6:27
20:01.95
71
69
Wesner, Kyle
Berlin
1
6:27
20:01.96
72
70
Goessl, Jeff
Two Rivers
1
6:29
20:06.48
73
71
Wolfe, Brandon
Two Rivers
2
6:30
20:09.09
74
Wegner, David
Omro
2
6:30
20:11.20
75
Arts, Jim
Wrightstwown



Nesper, Bobby
Valders

Olson, Brad
Sturgeon Bay

Christian, Kyle
Winneconne

Choronzy, Mike
Sturgeon Bay

Schmelzer, Luke
Sturgeon Bay

Haese, Adam
Mishicot

6:31
20:13.79

76
72

2
6:33
20:19.57

77
73

4
6:37
20:31.04

78
74

4
6:40
20:41.67

79
75

4
6:40
20:42.48

80
76

3
6:40
20:43.27

81
7

3
6:44
20:53.78

82



Hlinak, Jake
Kewaunee

McCulley, Trevor
Valders

Remaker, Nathan
Valders

Dietrich, Jeremiah
Valders

Rugowski, Dan
Valders

Hoelzel, Chad
Sturgeon Bay

Heili, Adam
Howards Grove

1
6:44
20:55.14

83
78

3
6:45
20:57.50

84
79

3
6:48
21:05.42

85
80

2
6:48
21:06.61

86
81

2
6:51
21:16.61

87
82

2
6:51
21:16.68

88
83

4
6:56
21:30.87



89
84

Krajnik, Kevin
Mishicot
3
6:59
21:40.47

90
85

Sonnenberg, Andrew
Howards Grove
2
7:00
21:42.84

91

Farley, Trey
Omro
4
7:03
21:52.17

92
86

Gossen, Matt
Mishicot
3
7:04
21:56.35

93
87

Pauly, Matt
New Holstein
1
7:05
22:00.92

94
88

Maggle, Kurt
Southern Door
3
7:06
22:02.22

95

Augustian, Kyle
Kewaunee



Cat

PI

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Tm
Pts Name

89 Schott, Tyler

90 Krajnik, Kenny

91 Schwind, Lucus
Weyenberg, Carl

92 Everard, Michael
Vanevenhoven, Greg
Albright, Jake

93 Klapperich, Victor

94 Sallinen, Matt

95 Meyer, Richard

96 Koeppel, Dohn

97 Hughes, Kyle

98 DeWane, Doug

99 Dalebroux, Riley

Team Name

Denmark
Mishicot

New Holstein
Wrightstwown
Southern Door
Wrightstwown
Omro

New Holstein
Southern Door
New Holstein
Valders
Valders
Mishicot
Denmark

Grade

AL N PN

N

m PP WA R R DN

Pace
7:12
7:13
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:28
7:36
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:58
7:58
8:53
9:08

7:12
22:20.57

Finish Time
22:20.82
22:23.08
22:38.89
22:43.77
22:52.72
23:11.24
23:34.57
23:35.83
23:46.23
24:01.77
24:44.17
24:44.27
27:33.32
28:21.59



